
                           HEMINGFORD PUBLIC SCHOOLS - 2017 GOLF SCHEDULE

HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY

DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME PLACES / SCORES

Tuesday, April 4 Bayard Invitational BAYARD TBA Team Finish, Individuals

Thursday, April 13 Bridgeport Invitational BRIDGEPORT TBA Team Finish, Individuals

Tuesday, April 18 Morrill Invitational MORRILL TBA Team Finish, Individuals

Saturday, April 22 Alliance Invitational ALLIANCE TBA Team Finish, Individuals

Thursday, April 27 Chadron Invitational CHADRON TBA Team Finish, Individuals

Saturday, April 29 Western Trails Conference Meet MITCHELL TBA Team Finish, Individuals

Tuesday, May 2 Panhandle Conference Meet ALLIANCE TBA Team Finish, Individuals

Thursday, May 11 Crawford Invitational CRAWFORD TBA Team Finish, Individuals

Thurs/Fri, May 15/16 NSAA District Golf TBA TBA Team Finish, Individuals

Tue/Wed, May 23/24 NSAA State "C" Golf Meet TBA TBA Team Finish, Individuals

                                                                              Hemingford High School will be the host of the 2017 PAC Golf Meet, held in Alliance


